
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 30, 2017 Thu Regular Season Norwich 4:30
PM

7:00
PM

Cazenovia High
School Stadium
& Track

NL

Apr 5, 2017 Wed Regular Season
Institute of
Technology,
Syracuse

4:30
PM

Cazenovia High
School Stadium
& Track

L

Apr 12, 2017 Wed Regular Season (Non-
League Dual Meet)

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

4:30
PM TBD NL

Apr 26, 2017 Wed Regular Season

Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Dewitt

4:00
PM

Cazenovia High
School Stadium
& Track

L

Apr 28, 2017 Fri Regular Season (Chitt.
Invite) @ TBD 4:00

PM
9:00
PM

Chittenango HS-
Stadium NL

May 3, 2017 Wed Regular Season Solvay 4:30
PM

Cazenovia High
School Stadium
& Track

L

May 6, 2017 Sat
Regular Season (Rome
Invite at Camden HS
Track)

@ TBD 2:00
PM

Camden High
School NL

May 10, 2017 Wed Regular Season
(Cazenovia Dual) Skaneateles 4:30

PM

Cazenovia High
School Stadium
& Track

L

May 12, 2017 Fri Regular Season (B'ville
Invite) @ TBD TBD

Bville - Baker
P/A Stadium
TRACK

NL

May 17, 2017 Wed Meet (OHSL Liberty
Championships) Vs. Multiple 4:00

PM
Marcellus HS
Track NL

May 25, 2017 Thu
Regular Season (Class
B Sectional
Championships)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

Westhill HS
Stadium / Track NL

Jun 2, 2017 Fri
Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA State
Qualifier Meet at CNS)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

10:00
PM

CNS HS-
Bragman
Stadium

L
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